
                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                              TEAM RESULTS - D2 MEN 

 

 

  1.    44  THREE RIVERS         (17:00.3  85:01.2) 

=================================== 

  1      1  Nathan Martin         THREE RIVERS         16:26.1 

  2      2  Karl Armstrong        THREE RIVERS         16:32.0 

  3     11  Travis Sealy          THREE RIVERS         17:16.5 

  4     14  Ben Jacobs            THREE RIVERS         17:19.5 

  5     16  Charlie Detmar        THREE RIVERS         17:27.1 

  6   ( 28) Ryan J Deneau         THREE RIVERS         18:01.4 

  7   ( 53) David Foura           THREE RIVERS         18:36.1 

 

  2.    80  STURGIS              (17:27.0  87:14.8) 

=================================== 

  1      4  Will Dresser          STURGIS              16:50.3 

  2     17  Taylor Polzin         STURGIS              17:29.1 

  3     18  Zachary Taylor        STURGIS              17:32.1 

  4     20  Jay Marshall          STURGIS              17:41.7 

  5     21  Andy Barrus           STURGIS              17:41.7 

  6   ( 38) Ben Murray            STURGIS              18:11.9 

  7   ( 45) Austin Brown          STURGIS              18:22.1 

 

  3.    83  SOUTH HAVEN          (17:25.1  87:05.5) 

=================================== 

  1      3  Isaiah Frazier        SOUTH HAVEN          16:46.3 

  2     12  Michael Petersen      SOUTH HAVEN          17:17.4 

  3     13  Benjamin Lewis        SOUTH HAVEN          17:18.4 

  4     19  Jordan Brooks         SOUTH HAVEN          17:34.5 

  5     36  Daniel Jackson        SOUTH HAVEN          18:08.9 

  6   ( 42) Max Taylor            SOUTH HAVEN          18:16.0 

  7   ( 54) Steven Jones          SOUTH HAVEN          18:36.9 

 

  4.   150  VICKSBURG            (17:57.3  89:46.1) 

=================================== 

  1     10  Chris Ryan            VICKSBURG            17:12.5 

  2     26  Ross Cousins          VICKSBURG            17:56.8 

  3     34  Mark Beams            VICKSBURG            18:07.6 

  4     39  John Ryan             VICKSBURG            18:13.9 

  5     41  Ben Kimble            VICKSBURG            18:15.3 

  6   ( 47) Mitch Waterhouse      VICKSBURG            18:26.2 

  7   ( 51) Jared Hambright       VICKSBURG            18:30.3 

 

  5.   157  GULL LAKE            (17:56.9  89:44.2) 

=================================== 

  1      8  Evan Woods            GULL LAKE            17:07.2 

  2     22  Michael Hall          GULL LAKE            17:43.0 

  3     23  Brendan Buck          GULL LAKE            17:44.2 

  4     49  Brett Anderson        GULL LAKE            18:27.1 

  5     55  Greg Bergland         GULL LAKE            18:42.8 

  6   ( 70) Adam Simon            GULL LAKE            19:14.2 

  7   ( 78) Keegan Willis         GULL LAKE            19:46.3 

 

  6.   167  MATTAWAN             (17:59.9  89:59.1) 



=================================== 

  1      5  Mike Fish             MATTAWAN             17:02.2 

  2      9  Jeff Macmillan        MATTAWAN             17:09.6 

  3     37  Matt Kuhn             MATTAWAN             18:09.6 

  4     56  Andrew Schoenfeld     MATTAWAN             18:45.8 

  5     60  Tyler Smith           MATTAWAN             18:52.0 

  6   ( 61) Brian Bender          MATTAWAN             18:54.3 

  7   ( 66) Josh Woodaz           MATTAWAN             19:02.1 

 

  7.   171  WAYLAND              (18:01.9  90:09.1) 

=================================== 

  1      6  Eddie Seymour         WAYLAND              17:03.5 

  2     15  Neal White            WAYLAND              17:24.7 

  3     35  Rafael Nelson         WAYLAND              18:07.8 

  4     46  Paul Prescott         WAYLAND              18:23.9 

  5     69  Dan Koerber           WAYLAND              19:09.2 

  6   ( 75) Mike Reygaert         WAYLAND              19:22.8 

  7   ( 88) Kyle Otis             WAYLAND              21:17.4 

 

  8.   195  NILES                (18:17.0  91:24.7) 

=================================== 

  1     25  Mark Calhoun          NILES                17:52.3 

  2     27  Nicholas Schuck       NILES                18:01.0 

  3     31  Daniel Geiger         NILES                18:05.7 

  4     48  Brett Ortiz           NILES                18:26.2 

  5     64  Anthony Horvath       NILES                18:59.5 

  6   ( 79) Justin Kronewitter    NILES                19:54.4 

  7   ( 81) Luis Delmuro          NILES                20:24.6 

 

  9.   207  PLAINWELL            (18:17.3  91:26.2) 

=================================== 

  1      7  Nick Brenner          PLAINWELL            17:06.4 

  2     33  Matt Moran            PLAINWELL            18:07.1 

  3     40  Michael Boulter       PLAINWELL            18:15.0 

  4     62  Aaron Howe            PLAINWELL            18:56.2 

  5     65  Morgan Timiney        PLAINWELL            19:01.5 

  6   ( 67) Robby Haas            PLAINWELL            19:03.8 

  7   ( 71) Michael Martin        PLAINWELL            19:19.5 

 

 10.   238  ST. JOSEPH           (18:29.5  92:27.5) 

=================================== 

  1     29  Sam Felton            ST. JOSEPH           18:02.8 

  2     44  Collin Ludwig         ST. JOSEPH           18:20.3 

  3     50  Adam Moyer            ST. JOSEPH           18:27.2 

  4     57  Phil Brown            ST. JOSEPH           18:48.0 

  5     58  Phil Standen          ST. JOSEPH           18:49.3 

  6   ( 68) David Burkard         ST. JOSEPH           19:05.6 

  7   ( 76) Kyle Denny            ST. JOSEPH           19:24.8 

 

 11.   256  OTSEGO               (18:35.7  92:58.2) 

=================================== 

  1     24  Nate Dendel           OTSEGO               17:47.3 

  2     43  Tommy Brinn           OTSEGO               18:18.7 

  3     52  Matt Darnell          OTSEGO               18:32.1 

  4     63  Brock Potter          OTSEGO               18:58.6 

  5     74  Alex Bisel            OTSEGO               19:21.6 

  6   ( 85) Adam Campbell         OTSEGO               20:53.6 



  7   ( 91) Jarrod Schurkamp      OTSEGO               21:49.9 

 

 12.   287  LAKESHORE            (19:01.9  95:09.1) 

=================================== 

  1     30  Joel Haynes           LAKESHORE            18:04.4 

  2     32  Derek Prusa           LAKESHORE            18:06.4 

  3     72  Don Richardson        LAKESHORE            19:20.3 

  4     73  Chris Simpson         LAKESHORE            19:20.4 

  5     80  Matt Newman           LAKESHORE            20:17.7 

  6   ( 82) Jonathon Schultz      LAKESHORE            20:26.8 

  7   ( 86) Joe Fodo              LAKESHORE            20:58.0 

 

 13.   390  ALLEGAN              (20:14.4  101:11.8) 

=================================== 

  1     59  Andy Krcatovich       ALLEGAN              18:49.9 

  2     77  Brian Sousley         ALLEGAN              19:40.0 

  3     83  Gage Waanders         ALLEGAN              20:37.6 

  4     84  Michael Brower        ALLEGAN              20:50.6 

  5     87  Eric West             ALLEGAN              21:13.8 

 

 14.   458  BENTON HARBOR        (22:59.8  114:58.9) 

=================================== 

  1     89  Tim Napier            BENTON HARBOR        21:46.9 

  2     90  Larry Bell            BENTON HARBOR        21:48.0 

  3     92  Tyrone Black          BENTON HARBOR        22:11.9 

  4     93  Corey Neeley          BENTON HARBOR        23:28.4 

  5     94  Aaron Clayborn        BENTON HARBOR        25:43.7 
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 MEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

    1  2092 Nathan Martin          THREE RIVERS         16:26.1  5:18  

    2  2087 Karl Armstrong         THREE RIVERS         16:32.0  5:20  

    3  2067 Isaiah Frazier         SOUTH HAVEN          16:46.3  5:24  

    4  2082 Will Dresser           STURGIS              16:50.3  5:26  

    5  2038 Mike Fish              MATTAWAN             17:02.2  5:30  

    6  2106 Eddie Seymour          WAYLAND              17:03.5  5:30  

    7  2060 Nick Brenner           PLAINWELL            17:06.4  5:31  

    8  2027 Evan Woods             GULL LAKE            17:07.2  5:31  

    9  2041 Jeff Macmillan         MATTAWAN             17:09.6  5:32  

   10  2099 Chris Ryan             VICKSBURG            17:12.5  5:33  

   11  2093 Travis Sealy           THREE RIVERS         17:16.5  5:34  

   12  2071 Michael Petersen       SOUTH HAVEN          17:17.4  5:34  

   13  2070 Benjamin Lewis         SOUTH HAVEN          17:18.4  5:35  

   14  2091 Ben Jacobs             THREE RIVERS         17:19.5  5:35  



   15  2107 Neal White             WAYLAND              17:24.7  5:37  

   16  2089 Charlie Detmar         THREE RIVERS         17:27.1  5:38  

   17  2085 Taylor Polzin          STURGIS              17:29.1  5:38  

   18  2086 Zachary Taylor         STURGIS              17:32.1  5:39  

   19  2066 Jordan Brooks          SOUTH HAVEN          17:34.5  5:40  

   20  2083 Jay Marshall           STURGIS              17:41.7  5:42  

   21  2080 Andy Barrus            STURGIS              17:41.7  5:42  

   22  2024 Michael Hall           GULL LAKE            17:43.0  5:43  

   23  2023 Brendan Buck           GULL LAKE            17:44.2  5:43  

   24  2056 Nate Dendel            OTSEGO               17:47.3  5:44  

   25  2045 Mark Calhoun           NILES                17:52.3  5:46  

   26  2095 Ross Cousins           VICKSBURG            17:56.8  5:47  

   27  2051 Nicholas Schuck        NILES                18:01.0  5:49  

   28  2088 Ryan J Deneau          THREE RIVERS         18:01.4  5:49  

   29  2076 Sam Felton             ST. JOSEPH           18:02.8  5:49  

   30  2031 Joel Haynes            LAKESHORE            18:04.4  5:50  

   31  2047 Daniel Geiger          NILES                18:05.7  5:50  

   32  2034 Derek Prusa            LAKESHORE            18:06.4  5:50  

   33  2063 Matt Moran             PLAINWELL            18:07.1  5:50  

   34  2094 Mark Beams             VICKSBURG            18:07.6  5:51  

   35  2102 Rafael Nelson          WAYLAND              18:07.8  5:51  

   36  2068 Daniel Jackson         SOUTH HAVEN          18:08.9  5:51  

   37  2040 Matt Kuhn              MATTAWAN             18:09.6  5:51  

   38  2084 Ben Murray             STURGIS              18:11.9  5:52  

   39  2100 John Ryan              VICKSBURG            18:13.9  5:53  

   40  2059 Michael Boulter        PLAINWELL            18:15.0  5:53  

   41  2098 Ben Kimble             VICKSBURG            18:15.3  5:53  

   42  2072 Max Taylor             SOUTH HAVEN          18:16.0  5:53  

   43  2053 Tommy Brinn            OTSEGO               18:18.7  5:54  

   44  2077 Collin Ludwig          ST. JOSEPH           18:20.3  5:55  

   45  2081 Austin Brown           STURGIS              18:22.1  5:55  

   46  2104 Paul Prescott          WAYLAND              18:23.9  5:56  

   47  2030 Jordan Rozema          HAMILTON             18:25.6  5:56  

   48  2097 Mitch Waterhouse       VICKSBURG            18:26.2  5:57  

   49  2050 Brett Ortiz            NILES                18:26.2  5:57  

   50  2021 Brett Anderson         GULL LAKE            18:27.1  5:57  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 MEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

   51  2078 Adam Moyer             ST. JOSEPH           18:27.2  5:57  

   52  2096 Jared Hambright        VICKSBURG            18:30.3  5:58  

   53  2055 Matt Darnell           OTSEGO               18:32.1  5:59  



   54  2090 David Foura            THREE RIVERS         18:36.1  6:00  

   55  2069 Steven Jones           SOUTH HAVEN          18:36.9  6:00  

   56  2022 Greg Bergland          GULL LAKE            18:42.8  6:02  

   57  2042 Andrew Schoenfeld      MATTAWAN             18:45.8  6:03  

   58  2073 Phil Brown             ST. JOSEPH           18:48.0  6:04  

   59  2079 Phil Standen           ST. JOSEPH           18:49.3  6:04  

   60  2003 Andy Krcatovich        ALLEGAN              18:49.9  6:04  

   61  2043 Tyler Smith            MATTAWAN             18:52.0  6:05  

   62  2039 Brian Bender           MATTAWAN             18:54.3  6:06  

   63  2061 Aaron Howe             PLAINWELL            18:56.2  6:06  

   64  2057 Brock Potter           OTSEGO               18:58.6  6:07  

   65  2048 Anthony Horvath        NILES                18:59.5  6:07  

   66  2064 Morgan Timiney         PLAINWELL            19:01.5  6:08  

   67  2044 Josh Woodaz            MATTAWAN             19:02.1  6:08  

   68  2065 Robby Haas             PLAINWELL            19:03.8  6:09  

   69  2074 David Burkard          ST. JOSEPH           19:05.6  6:09  

   70  2101 Dan Koerber            WAYLAND              19:09.2  6:10  

   71  2025 Adam Simon             GULL LAKE            19:14.2  6:12  

   72  2062 Michael Martin         PLAINWELL            19:19.5  6:14  

   73  2035 Don Richardson         LAKESHORE            19:20.3  6:14  

   74  2037 Chris Simpson          LAKESHORE            19:20.4  6:14  

   75  2052 Alex Bisel             OTSEGO               19:21.6  6:14  

   76  2105 Mike Reygaert          WAYLAND              19:22.8  6:15  

   77  2075 Kyle Denny             ST. JOSEPH           19:24.8  6:16  

   78  2005 Brian Sousley          ALLEGAN              19:40.0  6:20  

   79  2026 Keegan Willis          GULL LAKE            19:46.3  6:22  

   80  2020 Zach Newhouse          COMSTOCK             19:49.1  6:23  

   81  2049 Justin Kronewitter     NILES                19:54.4  6:25  

   82  2029 Anthony Reese          HAMILTON             19:55.3  6:25  

   83  2032 Matt Newman            LAKESHORE            20:17.7  6:33  

   84  2046 Luis Delmuro           NILES                20:24.6  6:35  

   85  2036 Jonathon Schultz       LAKESHORE            20:26.8  6:35  

   86  2028 Peter Diep             HAMILTON             20:28.0  6:36  

   87  2018 Zack Mcbride           COMSTOCK             20:32.1  6:37  

   88  2006 Gage Waanders          ALLEGAN              20:37.6  6:39  

   89  2002 Michael Brower         ALLEGAN              20:50.6  6:43  

   90  2054 Adam Campbell          OTSEGO               20:53.6  6:44  

   91  2033 Joe Fodo               LAKESHORE            20:58.0  6:46  

   92  2017 Matt Lane              COMSTOCK             21:05.2  6:48  

   93  2016 Jonathan Koss          COMSTOCK             21:06.9  6:48  

   94  2007 Eric West              ALLEGAN              21:13.8  6:51  

   95  2103 Kyle Otis              WAYLAND              21:17.4  6:52  

   96  2013 Tim Napier             BENTON HARBOR        21:46.9  7:01  

   97  2008 Larry Bell             BENTON HARBOR        21:48.0  7:02  

   98  2058 Jarrod Schurkamp       OTSEGO               21:49.9  7:02  

   99  2009 Tyrone Black           BENTON HARBOR        22:11.9  7:09  

  100  2014 Corey Neeley           BENTON HARBOR        23:28.4  7:34  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 MEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

  101  2010 Aaron Clayborn         BENTON HARBOR        25:43.7  8:18  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D2 WOMEN 

 

 

  1.    70  HAMILTON             (20:35.9  102:59.1) 

=================================== 

  1      8  Sarah Oren            HAMILTON             20:16.1 

  2     11  Alyssa Slayton        HAMILTON             20:26.6 

  3     14  Anna Sall             HAMILTON             20:29.1 

  4     16  Meg Thompson          HAMILTON             20:48.7 

  5     21  Lynn Hokse            HAMILTON             20:58.8 

  6   ( 82) Korrey Eding          HAMILTON             24:29.8 

  7   ( 91) Lacy Nelson           HAMILTON             25:57.8 

 

  2.    78  LAKESHORE            (20:40.6  103:22.7) 

=================================== 

  1      3  Amanda Balk           LAKESHORE            19:46.0 

  2     15  Jessica Schewe        LAKESHORE            20:41.4 

  3     17  Mandy Thiele          LAKESHORE            20:53.1 

  4     20  Kelsey Kuehl          LAKESHORE            20:58.4 

  5     23  Haley Smith           LAKESHORE            21:04.1 

  6   ( 37) Elizabeth Slabaugh    LAKESHORE            21:57.9 

  7   ( 67) Marya Thiele          LAKESHORE            23:17.8 

 

  3.    98  WAYLAND              (20:41.7  103:28.3) 

=================================== 

  1      1  Jessica Armstrong     WAYLAND              18:50.1 

  2      4  Alex Forsythe         WAYLAND              20:06.5 

  3     19  Kelsey Sterkenburg    WAYLAND              20:57.2 

  4     26  Stephanie Deyoung     WAYLAND              21:10.7 

  5     48  Jenna Mccarthy        WAYLAND              22:24.1 

  6   ( 68) Kayle Paiz            WAYLAND              23:19.4 

  7   ( 84) Connie Misak          WAYLAND              24:42.8 

 

  4.   111  OTSEGO               (20:58.3  104:51.4) 

=================================== 

  1      2  Jenna Matthews        OTSEGO               19:26.4 

  2      6  Ylva Elhammer         OTSEGO               20:10.5 

  3     29  Maria Hoffman         OTSEGO               21:23.8 

  4     34  Schuyler Mattern      OTSEGO               21:40.5 



  5     40  Mary Cline            OTSEGO               22:10.5 

  6   ( 49) Kaitlin Stevenson     OTSEGO               22:24.2 

  7   ( 62) Grace Hirzel          OTSEGO               23:07.4 

 

  5.   122  GULL LAKE            (21:09.9  105:49.4) 

=================================== 

  1     10  Courtney Clancy       GULL LAKE            20:20.0 

  2     12  Annie Magin           GULL LAKE            20:28.4 

  3     28  Hannah Flynn          GULL LAKE            21:17.2 

  4     31  Stephanie Waite       GULL LAKE            21:31.4 

  5     41  Stephanie Krajnik     GULL LAKE            22:12.5 

  6   ( 51) Emily Davis           GULL LAKE            22:32.6 

  7   ( 57) Sara Krajnik          GULL LAKE            22:50.6 

 

  6.   183  STURGIS              (21:46.5  108:52.2) 

=================================== 

  1      7  Alex Keyser           STURGIS              20:11.9 

  2      9  Ruthie Sloan          STURGIS              20:19.5 

  3     33  Brittany Jansen       STURGIS              21:36.5 

  4     64  Dulce Cardenas        STURGIS              23:12.9 

  5     70  Katy Guo              STURGIS              23:31.7 

  6   ( 80) Ruth Baidoo           STURGIS              24:06.4 

 

  7.   195  VICKSBURG            (21:58.8  109:53.6) 

=================================== 

  1      5  Molly Waterhouse      VICKSBURG            20:08.0 

  2     38  Danielle Thompson     VICKSBURG            21:59.9 

  3     45  Lisa Weichhand        VICKSBURG            22:21.6 

  4     47  Kate Brundige         VICKSBURG            22:23.6 

  5     60  Kelsey Debruin        VICKSBURG            23:00.7 

  6   ( 61) Theresa Thrasher      VICKSBURG            23:06.6 

  7   ( 69) Brittany Bittenbender VICKSBURG            23:31.5 

 

  8.   214  ST. JOSEPH           (22:05.5  110:27.3) 

=================================== 

  1     24  Kelly Jones           ST. JOSEPH           21:05.6 

  2     30  Katie Bevier          ST. JOSEPH           21:24.9 

  3     50  Katlin Knaak          ST. JOSEPH           22:31.5 

  4     54  Julie Helm            ST. JOSEPH           22:36.9 

  5     56  KK Ryan               ST. JOSEPH           22:48.6 

  6   ( 65) Lori Chen             ST. JOSEPH           23:16.6 

 

  9.   220  MATTAWAN             (22:15.8  111:18.7) 

=================================== 

  1     18  Britteny Mckague      MATTAWAN             20:54.9 

  2     35  Alex Klein            MATTAWAN             21:57.4 

  3     42  Kristen Coppinger     MATTAWAN             22:15.3 

  4     59  Emma Miller           MATTAWAN             22:54.0 

  5     66  Erinn Smith           MATTAWAN             23:17.2 

  6   ( 81) Sophie Grdina         MATTAWAN             24:16.1 

 

 10.   233  NILES                (22:20.7  111:43.5) 

=================================== 

  1     13  Samantha Brawley      NILES                20:28.5 

  2     39  Autumn Grayson        NILES                22:07.1 

  3     52  Sarah Tyler           NILES                22:32.8 

  4     58  Liz Vandenheede       NILES                22:51.3 



  5     71  Nellie Coquillard     NILES                23:44.0 

  6   ( 83) Ashley Allison        NILES                24:42.8 

 

 11.   243  PLAINWELL            (22:26.7  112:13.3) 

=================================== 

  1     25  Rachel Davis          PLAINWELL            21:07.0 

  2     27  Lisa Multer           PLAINWELL            21:13.3 

  3     46  Olivia Dorgan         PLAINWELL            22:22.0 

  4     72  Lizz Groth            PLAINWELL            23:44.8 

  5     73  Molly Saunders        PLAINWELL            23:46.4 

  6   ( 77) Elizabeth Ablan       PLAINWELL            23:59.4 

  7   ( 88) Emma Giffels          PLAINWELL            25:04.9 

 

 12.   270  THREE RIVERS         (22:46.3  113:51.5) 

=================================== 

  1     36  Chloe Yarosz          THREE RIVERS         21:57.7 

  2     44  Kimberly Fields       THREE RIVERS         22:20.2 

  3     53  Audry Yonge           THREE RIVERS         22:34.4 

  4     63  Kayla Barton          THREE RIVERS         23:12.8 

  5     74  Iride Bertone         THREE RIVERS         23:46.6 

 

 13.   294  COMSTOCK             (23:09.2  115:45.6) 

=================================== 

  1     22  Katie Jones           COMSTOCK             21:00.0 

  2     32  Kelsey Mackenzie      COMSTOCK             21:35.4 

  3     75  Angie Lane            COMSTOCK             23:48.6 

  4     76  Stephanie Larson      COMSTOCK             23:48.9 

  5     89  Brittany Haley        COMSTOCK             25:33.0 

  6   ( 90) Annemarie Snyder      COMSTOCK             25:35.5 

 

 14.   340  SOUTH HAVEN          (23:34.4  117:52.0) 

=================================== 

  1     43  Ellen Pearl           SOUTH HAVEN          22:20.0 

  2     55  Kayla Trevino         SOUTH HAVEN          22:39.8 

  3     78  Kara Bessemer         SOUTH HAVEN          24:00.9 

  4     79  Maia Rowles           SOUTH HAVEN          24:06.1 

  5     85  Lydia Trevino         SOUTH HAVEN          24:45.4 

  6   ( 86) Sara Jones            SOUTH HAVEN          24:50.4 

  7   ( 87) Lauren Flower         SOUTH HAVEN          24:50.4 
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 WOMEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

    1  6105 Jessica Armstrong      WAYLAND              18:50.1  6:04  

    2  6061 Jenna Matthews         OTSEGO               19:26.4  6:16  



    3  6035 Amanda Balk            LAKESHORE            19:46.0  6:22  

    4  6002 Samantha Draney        ALLEGAN              19:59.8  6:27  

    5  6107 Alex Forsythe          WAYLAND              20:06.5  6:29  

    6  6103 Molly Waterhouse       VICKSBURG            20:08.0  6:29  

    7  6057 Ylva Elhammer          OTSEGO               20:10.5  6:30  

    8  6088 Alex Keyser            STURGIS              20:11.9  6:31  

    9  6030 Sarah Oren             HAMILTON             20:16.1  6:32  

   10  6090 Ruthie Sloan           STURGIS              20:19.5  6:33  

   11  6021 Courtney Clancy        GULL LAKE            20:20.0  6:33  

   12  6032 Alyssa Slayton         HAMILTON             20:26.6  6:35  

   13  6026 Annie Magin            GULL LAKE            20:28.4  6:36  

   14  6050 Samantha Brawley       NILES                20:28.5  6:36  

   15  6031 Anna Sall              HAMILTON             20:29.1  6:36  

   16  6037 Jessica Schewe         LAKESHORE            20:41.4  6:40  

   17  6033 Meg Thompson           HAMILTON             20:48.7  6:43  

   18  6041 Mandy Thiele           LAKESHORE            20:53.1  6:44  

   19  6046 Britteny Mckague       MATTAWAN             20:54.9  6:45  

   20  6110 Kelsey Sterkenburg     WAYLAND              20:57.2  6:45  

   21  6036 Kelsey Kuehl           LAKESHORE            20:58.4  6:46  

   22  6029 Lynn Hokse             HAMILTON             20:58.8  6:46  

   23  6015 Katie Jones            COMSTOCK             21:00.0  6:46  

   24  6003 Kristin Forstner       ALLEGAN              21:03.0  6:47  

   25  6039 Haley Smith            LAKESHORE            21:04.1  6:47  

   26  6081 Kelly Jones            ST. JOSEPH           21:05.6  6:48  

   27  6064 Rachel Davis           PLAINWELL            21:07.0  6:48  

   28  6106 Stephanie Deyoung      WAYLAND              21:10.7  6:50  

   29  6068 Lisa Multer            PLAINWELL            21:13.3  6:50  

   30  6023 Hannah Flynn           GULL LAKE            21:17.2  6:52  

   31  6059 Maria Hoffman          OTSEGO               21:23.8  6:54  

   32  6077 Katie Bevier           ST. JOSEPH           21:24.9  6:54  

   33  6027 Stephanie Waite        GULL LAKE            21:31.4  6:56  

   34  6019 Kelsey Mackenzie       COMSTOCK             21:35.4  6:58  

   35  6087 Brittany Jansen        STURGIS              21:36.5  6:58  

   36  6060 Schuyler Mattern       OTSEGO               21:40.5  6:59  

   37  6045 Alex Klein             MATTAWAN             21:57.4  7:05  

   38  6096 Chloe Yarosz           THREE RIVERS         21:57.7  7:05  

   39  6038 Elizabeth Slabaugh     LAKESHORE            21:57.9  7:05  

   40  6101 Danielle Thompson      VICKSBURG            21:59.9  7:05  

   41  6052 Autumn Grayson         NILES                22:07.1  7:08  

   42  6056 Mary Cline             OTSEGO               22:10.5  7:09  

   43  6025 Stephanie Krajnik      GULL LAKE            22:12.5  7:09  

   44  6042 Kristen Coppinger      MATTAWAN             22:15.3  7:10  

   45  6073 Ellen Pearl            SOUTH HAVEN          22:20.0  7:12  

   46  6093 Kimberly Fields        THREE RIVERS         22:20.2  7:12  

   47  6104 Lisa Weichhand         VICKSBURG            22:21.6  7:12  

   48  6065 Olivia Dorgan          PLAINWELL            22:22.0  7:13  

   49  6099 Kate Brundige          VICKSBURG            22:23.6  7:13  

   50  6108 Jenna Mccarthy         WAYLAND              22:24.1  7:13  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 WOMEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

   51  6062 Kaitlin Stevenson      OTSEGO               22:24.2  7:13  

   52  6082 Katlin Knaak           ST. JOSEPH           22:31.5  7:16  

   53  6022 Emily Davis            GULL LAKE            22:32.6  7:16  

   54  6054 Sarah Tyler            NILES                22:32.8  7:16  

   55  6097 Audry Yonge            THREE RIVERS         22:34.4  7:17  

   56  6080 Julie Helm             ST. JOSEPH           22:36.9  7:17  

   57  6075 Kayla Trevino          SOUTH HAVEN          22:39.8  7:18  

   58  6083 KK Ryan                ST. JOSEPH           22:48.6  7:21  

   59  6024 Sara Krajnik           GULL LAKE            22:50.6  7:22  

   60  6055 Liz Vandenheede        NILES                22:51.3  7:22  

   61  6047 Emma Miller            MATTAWAN             22:54.0  7:23  

   62  6100 Kelsey Debruin         VICKSBURG            23:00.7  7:25  

   63  6102 Theresa Thrasher       VICKSBURG            23:06.6  7:27  

   64  6058 Grace Hirzel           OTSEGO               23:07.4  7:27  

   65  6091 Kayla Barton           THREE RIVERS         23:12.8  7:29  

   66  6085 Dulce Cardenas         STURGIS              23:12.9  7:29  

   67  6079 Lori Chen              ST. JOSEPH           23:16.6  7:30  

   68  6048 Erinn Smith            MATTAWAN             23:17.2  7:30  

   69  6040 Marya Thiele           LAKESHORE            23:17.8  7:31  

   70  6109 Kayle Paiz             WAYLAND              23:19.4  7:31  

   71  6098 Brittany Bittenbender  VICKSBURG            23:31.5  7:35  

   72  6086 Katy Guo               STURGIS              23:31.7  7:35  

   73  6051 Nellie Coquillard      NILES                23:44.0  7:39  

   74  6067 Lizz Groth             PLAINWELL            23:44.8  7:39  

   75  6069 Molly Saunders         PLAINWELL            23:46.4  7:40  

   76  6092 Iride Bertone          THREE RIVERS         23:46.6  7:40  

   77  6016 Angie Lane             COMSTOCK             23:48.6  7:40  

   78  6017 Stephanie Larson       COMSTOCK             23:48.9  7:41  

   79  6063 Elizabeth Ablan        PLAINWELL            23:59.4  7:44  

   80  6070 Kara Bessemer          SOUTH HAVEN          24:00.9  7:44  

   81  6074 Maia Rowles            SOUTH HAVEN          24:06.1  7:46  

   82  6084 Ruth Baidoo            STURGIS              24:06.4  7:46  

   83  6044 Sophie Grdina          MATTAWAN             24:16.1  7:49  

   84  6028 Korrey Eding           HAMILTON             24:29.8  7:54  

   85  6049 Ashley Allison         NILES                24:42.8  7:58  

   86  6111 Connie Misak           WAYLAND              24:42.8  7:58  

   87  6076 Lydia Trevino          SOUTH HAVEN          24:45.4  7:59  

   88  6072 Sara Jones             SOUTH HAVEN          24:50.4  8:00  

   89  6071 Lauren Flower          SOUTH HAVEN          24:50.4  8:00  

   90  6066 Emma Giffels           PLAINWELL            25:04.9  8:05  

   91  6014 Brittany Haley         COMSTOCK             25:33.0  8:14  

   92  6020 Annemarie Snyder       COMSTOCK             25:35.5  8:15  

   93  6034 Lacy Nelson            HAMILTON             25:57.8  8:22  

   94  6006 Mariah Rininger        ALLEGAN              26:00.9  8:23  

   95  6012 Jamie Reed             BENTON HARBOR        26:44.3  8:37  

   96  6011 Jessica Reed           BENTON HARBOR        28:09.1  9:04  

 

 


